City of Jefferson ‘&5’
July 2023 it

Top Calls for Service
City of Jefferson - July 2023

Traffic Stop / Citizen Contact / Tow Illegal Parking  Suspicious Activity Hit & Run Theft Suspicious Person  Check Welfare  Suspicious Vehicle
Violation Assist

Total Calls for Service = 101

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/3/2023
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Call Type by Primary Deputy

City of Jefferson - July 2023
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Marion County Sheriff's Office



City of Jefferson

July 2023
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Jefferson - July 2023
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/3/2023

Calls for Service by Day of Week

City of Jefferson - July 2023
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City of Jefferson N
July 2023 -

Total Time Spent on Calls

Average Call Length
& & City of Jefferson - July 2023

City of Jefferson - July 2023
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Jefferson - July 2023

Contract 5.9

Other 14.6
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/3/2023




City of Jefferson
July 2023

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - July 2023

Other, 45, 45%

Contract, 56, 55%

H Contract M Other

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/3/2023



City of Jefferson
July 2023

Call Type - July 2023 vs. July 2022
City of Jefferson

Animal Complaint
Area Check

Assault Simple

Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency- Oregon State...
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Community Event

CPR

Crash

Criminal Mischief
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
E911 Hangup
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Field Interrogation Report
Fire Works

Follow Up

Found Property
Fraudulent Document
Harassment

Hit & Run

lllegal Parking
Intoxicated Person
Message For Officer
Miscellaneous Crime
Missing Person

Noise Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Overdose

P&P Check

Prowler

Runaway Juvenile

Sex Offense

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Test Police Response
Theft

Theft - Shoplift

Tow

Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop / Violation
Trespass

Water Rescue

W July 2023
W July 2022
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Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/3/2023



2023-00011494
2023-00011496
2023-00011538
2023-00011620
2023-00011667
2023-00011728
2023-00011731
2023-00011760
2023-00011774
2023-00011777
2023-00011898
2023-00012000
2023-00012006
2023-00012030
2023-00012036
2023-00012069
2023-00012071
2023-00012111
2023-00012127
2023-00012179
2023-00012212
2023-00012225
2023-00012257
2023-00012261
2023-00012284
2023-00012433
2023-00012564
2023-00012606
2023-00012656
2023-00013078
2023-00013096
2023-00013202
2023-00013204
2023-00013227
2023-00013273
2023-00013283
2023-00013388
2023-00013423
2023-00013490
2023-00013501
2023-00013649
2023-00013675
2023-00013820
2023-00013910
2023-00013949
2023-00014065
2023-00014080

7/1/2023 16:46
7/1/2023 17:02
7/1/2023 23:49
7/2/2023 10:05
7/2/2023 16:23
7/3/2023 2:16
7/3/2023 2:42
7/3/2023 9:07
7/3/2023 9:22
7/3/2023 9:44
7/3/2023 23:16
7/4/2023 12:51
7/4/2023 13:24
7/4/2023 15:40
7/4/2023 17:05
7/4/2023 21:40
7/5/2023 4:05
7/5/2023 7:09
7/5/2023 10:02
7/5/2023 15:05
7/5/2023 17:55
7/5/2023 18:46
7/5/2023 22:39
7/6/2023 2:19
7/6/2023 4:23
7/6/2023 21:43
7/7/2023 15:18
7/7/2023 20:37
7/8/2023 1:46
7/10/2023 16:58
7/10/2023 19:14
7/11/2023 11:10
7/11/2023 11:24
7/11/2023 12:48
7/11/2023 17:16
7/11/2023 18:45
7/12/2023 11:40
7/12/2023 13:55
7/12/2023 20:40
7/12/2023 21:54
7/13/2023 18:06
7/13/2023 20:40
7/14/2023 16:16
7/15/2023 8:56
7/15/2023 15:50
7/16/2023 12:16
7/16/2023 12:56

7/1/2023 17:02
7/1/2023 17:46

Suspicious Vehicle
Message For Officer

7/1/2023 23:56 Traffic Stop / Violation

7/2/2023 10:35

Theft

7/2/2023 16:24 Tow

7/3/2023 2:25

Suspicious Vehicle

7/3/2023 2:50 Traffic Stop / Violation

7/3/2023 9:07

Tow

7/3/2023 9:44 Traffic Stop / Violation

7/3/2023 11:27
7/3/2023 23:42
7/4/2023 13:01
7/4/2023 13:28
7/4/2023 15:51
7/4/2023 17:05
7/4/2023 21:40
7/5/2023 4:10
7/5/2023 10:01
7/5/2023 11:14
7/5/2023 15:15
7/5/2023 18:28
7/5/2023 18:51
7/5/2023 22:42
7/6/2023 2:37
7/6/2023 4:23
7/6/2023 22:00
7/7/2023 16:41
7/7/2023 20:57
7/8/2023 2:06
7/10/2023 16:59
7/10/2023 19:17
7/11/2023 11:20
7/11/2023 11:38
7/11/2023 13:58
7/11/2023 17:41
7/11/2023 19:16
7/12/2023 11:55
7/12/2023 14:14
7/12/2023 21:24
7/12/2023 22:12
7/13/2023 20:31
7/13/2023 20:41
7/14/2023 21:25
7/15/2023 8:56
7/15/2023 17:25
7/16/2023 12:55
7/16/2023 13:00

Suspicious Activity
Audible Alarm - Police
Hit & Run

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Activity
Tow

Intoxicated Person
Fire Works
Miscellaneous Crime
Suspicious Activity
Traffic Stop / Violation

Traffic Stop / Violation
Field Interrogation Report
Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Person

Fire Works

Found Property

Noise Complaint

Noise Complaint
Citizen Contact / Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Hit & Run

Citizen Contact / Assist
Fraudulent Document
Domestic Disturbance
Citizen Contact / Assist
Hit & Run

Hit & Run

Citizen Contact / Assist
Community Event
Traffic Assist

Suspicious Activity
Citizen Contact / Assist
Trespass

Criminal Mischief

12.30

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
2.50
20.10
0.00
0.00
3.33

6.72
3.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.08

14.30

14.28

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.52

18.18

0.10

0.00

1.85

0.00

0.32

84.75
22.93

3.73 A152
43.83 A152
6.38 A152
29.78 A135
0.60 A043
8.58 All1
7.50 A111
0.32 A043
22.62 A143
100.07 A143
5.20 A190
9.25 A143
3.38 A031
7.85 A143
0.15 A032
0.17 K005
4.17 A186
165.78 A143
68.98 A143
9.95 A143
33.42 A172
5.90 A172
3.22 A152
200.67 A152
0.38 A152
3.33 A152
83.47 A152
5.68 A152
19.17 A172
1.10 A172
2.67 A172
9.57 A143
13.37 A143
57.67 A143
24.40 A104
12.87 A116
14.23 A143
18.82 A172
42.18 A172
17.45 A172
144.35 A054
1.25 A152
309.27 A152
29.63 A043
9.32 A152
16.13 A180
3.70 A180

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other



2023-00014122
2023-00014130
2023-00014108
2023-00014199
2023-00014366
2023-00014543
2023-00014570
2023-00014663
2023-00014658
2023-00014888
2023-00014935
2023-00014936
2023-00014950
2023-00014983
2023-00015010
2023-00015213
2023-00015211
2023-00015227
2023-00015241
2023-00015229
2023-00015358
2023-00015380
2023-00015400
2023-00015402
2023-00015416
2023-00015489
2023-00015504
2023-00015538
2023-00015612
2023-00015724
2023-00015731
2023-00015756
2023-00015804
2023-00015915
2023-00015919
2023-00016037
2023-00016033
2023-00016045
2023-00016048
2023-00016051
2023-00016055
2023-00016060
2023-00016069
2023-00016079
2023-00016084
2023-00016204
2023-00016166

7/16/2023 15:09
7/16/2023 15:26
7/16/2023 14:27
7/16/2023 20:46
7/17/2023 20:21
7/18/2023 19:49

7/19/2023 2:45
7/19/2023 13:30
7/19/2023 13:09
7/20/2023 17:57
7/20/2023 22:42
7/20/2023 22:48

7/21/2023 1:00
7/21/2023 10:05
7/21/2023 12:12
7/22/2023 16:15
7/22/2023 16:21
7/22/2023 18:41
7/22/2023 20:01
7/22/2023 19:30
7/23/2023 13:17
7/23/2023 15:24
7/23/2023 18:51
7/23/2023 19:01
7/23/2023 21:28
7/24/2023 14:54
7/24/2023 14:54
7/24/2023 20:56

7/25/2023 8:51
7/25/2023 21:24
7/25/2023 21:33

7/26/2023 4:23
7/26/2023 11:29
7/26/2023 21:07
7/26/2023 21:16
7/27/2023 13:27
7/27/2023 13:17
7/27/2023 13:56
7/27/2023 14:12
7/27/2023 14:20
7/27/2023 14:40
7/27/2023 14:57
7/27/2023 15:53
7/27/2023 17:05
7/27/2023 18:49
7/28/2023 13:03
7/28/2023 10:22

7/16/2023 15:24
7/16/2023 15:34
7/16/2023 14:51
7/16/2023 21:03
7/17/2023 22:00
7/18/2023 20:18

7/19/2023 3:01
7/19/2023 14:46
7/19/2023 13:26
7/20/2023 18:52
7/20/2023 22:46
7/20/2023 22:57

7/21/2023 1:39
7/21/2023 10:06
7/21/2023 12:25
7/22/2023 16:16
7/22/2023 16:21
7/22/2023 19:52
7/22/2023 21:08
7/22/2023 19:30
7/23/2023 13:55
7/23/2023 15:26
7/23/2023 18:55
7/23/2023 19:20
7/23/2023 21:44
7/24/2023 15:07
7/24/2023 15:07
7/24/2023 21:02

7/25/2023 9:20
7/25/2023 21:28
7/25/2023 23:49

7/26/2023 4:24
7/26/2023 11:49
7/26/2023 21:14
7/26/2023 21:24
7/27/2023 13:46
7/27/2023 13:26
7/27/2023 14:10
7/27/2023 14:19
7/27/2023 14:32
7/27/2023 14:55
7/27/2023 14:59
7/27/2023 15:55
7/27/2023 17:06
7/27/2023 19:21
7/28/2023 15:16
7/28/2023 10:25

Suspicious Activity
Citizen Contact / Assist
P&P Check
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Suspicious Person
Disturbance
Fraudulent Document
Runaway Juvenile
Harassment

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Animal Complaint
Suspicious Activity
Tow

Tow

Assist Other Agency- Oregon State Police
Theft - Shoplift

Tow

Hit & Run

Citizen Contact / Assist
Hit & Run

Field Interrogation Report
Traffic Stop / Violation
Assault Simple

Assault Simple

Civil Problem

Audible Alarm - Police
Criminal Mischief
Follow Up

E911 Hangup

Citizen Contact / Assist
Citizen Contact / Assist
Check Welfare

Check Welfare

Traffic Stop / Violation
Hit & Run

Hit & Run

Hit & Run

Traffic Stop / Violation
Driving Complaint
Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Hit & Run

Theft

Civil Problem

0.00

0.00
13.83

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.87

0.00

0.00
0.00

24.28

32.80

0.83
10.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.92

0.00
0.00

0.00

14.97 A121
7.78 A121
24.68 A437
16.77 A108
98.75 A172
15.13 A054
15.87 A133
75.07 A054
17.18 A054
55.63 A172
3.67 A152
8.77 A152
38.78 A108
8.10 Al61
12.63 A188
0.27 A043
0.30 A043
68.17 A152
66.90 A152
0.47 A034
37.95 A112
2.42 A172
4.52 A172
18.90 A172
16.23 A152
155.02 A043
155.02 A043
5.53 A120
4.47 A106
4.10 A120
102.87 All6
0.73 A054
20.12 A149
7.47 A054
7.28 A054
8.03 A172
8.57 A172
13.63 A172
6.72 A172
11.75 A172
15.42 A172
0.18 A172
2.53 A172
0.83 A172
31.67 A172
133.12 A172
3.47 Al64

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other



IncidentNumber AssignedDateTime ClearDateTime Combined Type Arrival in Minutes Call Length in Minutes M Day of Week m

2023-00016200
2023-00016258
2023-00016263
2023-00016302
2023-00016492
2023-00016560
2023-00016585

7/28/2023 12:48
7/28/2023 19:00
7/28/2023 19:26
7/28/2023 23:21

7/30/2023 9:32
7/30/2023 19:31
7/30/2023 21:48

7/28/2023 12:51 Missing Person

7/28/2023 19:04 Theft

7/28/2023 19:35 Suspicious Person
7/29/2023 0:08 Assist Other Agency

7/30/2023 10:34 Suspicious Vehicle

7/30/2023 19:31 Tow

7/30/2023 21:54 Citizen Contact / Assist

35.02
21.58

3.03 A172
4.25 A172
9.27 A172
11.98 A155
39.90 A135
0.28 A034
6.73 A172

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract



